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Gr.1

(23 Th)

Gr.2
(23Th)

Gr.3
(21 Th)
Gr.d
(22Th)

Gr.5
(23Th)

Gr.6
(227Th)

01537681 Clinical Practice in Small Animal Medicine

Med

01537682 Clinical Practice in Small Animal Surgery

Sur
Path BKK

01534681 Clinical Practice in Veterinary Pathology for Companion Animal

01538681 Clinical Practice in Diagnostic Microbiology

Micro
Path KPS

01534682 Clinical Practice in Veterinary Pathology for livestock

01533681 Clinical Practice in Swine

Swine

01533682 Clinical Practice in Poultry

Poultry

01533683 Clinical Practice in Aquatic Animals

01530681 Clinical Practice in Veterinary Public Health and Epidemiology

01532681 Clinical Practice in Ruminant
01532682 Clinical Practice in Equine

VPH

LA
Eq
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